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V-Ring - 360 - 60 NBR B297 - Freudenberg - 24058567

https://sealingtechnologies.eu/v-ring-360-60-nbr-b297-freudenberg-24058567

Specificaties
Productnummer
Merk

Categorie
Material

shore hardness
Availability
Catalog item
country of origin
Dimensions

net weight

New Part Number
packaging unit
Unit

24058567
Freudenberg Sealing Technologies
V-Rings

60 NBR B297
60 Shore A
discontinued
No

IT

360

100 Gram
49432208

1

pcs Stuks
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